PIGCOO	043118
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300329663653
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/22/1301013009 <b>**</b> 87.50
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	19 MAY 22
	PH 2: 33
W19-50187 Office Use Only	FILED 2019 MAY 22 AM 8: 31 SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA
	MAY 2 8 2019 K. Brumbley

.

, •			1	
<b>CAPITAL CO</b> 417 E. Virginia Street, Suit (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-	el • Tallahassee,	Florida 32301		
JENESSA HEYWARI	D P.A.		-	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 	rt of Inc. File
			L	TD Partnership File foreign Corp. File
			F F	Trade/Service Mark
			×	Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status
			(	Certificate of Fictitious Nume Corp Record Search Officer Search
Signature				Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search
Requested by: BN	05/22/19			Driving Record
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

.

٠ .

.

RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>atreet</u> address		;	Mailing address, i	f different i	9:	
107 SE SALERNO RE	,					
TUART, FL 34997		- <u></u>				
R <u>TICLE III PURPO</u> to purpose for which th F REAL ESTATE	SE TO ENGA c corporation is organized is:	GE IN ANY AND	ALL LAWFUL I	PRACTICE	S	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IAL	2219	
RTICLE IV SHARE	tock is:			AETARY OF AHASSEE, E	MAY 22 /	
e number of shares of s RTICLE V INITIA	tock is:	Name and Title	:	E STA	HAY 22 AH 8:	
e number of shares of s RTICLE V INITIA	tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS JANESSA HEYWARD PRESIDENT 1307 SE SALERNO RD		:	E STA	MAY 22 /	
e number of shares of s RTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS JANESSA HEYWARD PRESIDENT 1307 SE SALERNO RD	Name and Title	:	E STA	HAY 22 AH 8:	
e number of shares of s RTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS JANESSA HEYWARD PRESIDENT 1307 SE SALERNO RD	Name and Title Address: 		E STATE	MAY 22 AH 8: 32	
e number of shares of s RTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS JANESSA HEYWARD PRESIDENT 1307 SE SALERNO RD STUART, FL 34997	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title		E STATE	MAY 22 AH 8: 32	
R <u>TICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS JANESSA HEYWARD PRESIDENT 1307 SE SALERNO RD STUART, FL 34997	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title		E STATE	MAY 22 AH 8: 32	
e number of shares of s <u>RTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS JANESSA HEYWARD PRESIDENT 1307 SE SALERNO RD STUART, FL 34997	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address: 		E STATE	MAY 22 AH 8: 32	

Name and Title:	;	Name and Title	:
Address		Address:	
	··		

## <u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

 Name:
 JANESSA HEYWARD

 Address:
 1307 SB SALERNO RD

 STUART, FL 34997

## ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	Janessa Heyward
Address:	1307 SE Salerno Rd.
	Shiart, FL 34997

## ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

. (OPTIONAL)

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I amfantitian with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

		$\left  \cdot \right $	/ /		$\Delta$		5.21:90	
	1/2	Required S	ignature/Regis	tered Agent	1	X	Date	
							ware that the false information submitted in a d for in s.817.155, F.S.	
1			/				5 7490	

 $\smile$ Required Signature/Incorporator Date